Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №10 в микрорайоне №29

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	409855.50
	1225814.11
	70°29'39''
	27.07
	1-2

	2
	409864.54
	1225839.63
	159°07'48''
	8.34
	2-3

	3
	409856.75
	1225842.60
	159°09'58''
	92.25
	3-4

	4
	409770.53
	1225875.41
	248°53'53''
	26.91
	4-5

	5
	409760.84
	1225850.30
	339°27'05''
	95.96
	5-6

	6
	409850.69
	1225816.62
	332°26'35''
	5.43
	6-1


	Площадь
	0,2694.0000 га     2693.57 кв.м.

	Периметр
	255.96 м.


